
Information

Description:EMNP/1050009991/Testing & Certification
Bid invitation number:6300028676

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 05.08.2019 17:00:00
Tech Opening date: 05.08.2019 17:00:00
Created On: 23.07.2019 03:22:16

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS:
--------------------------
1. Item wise HSN /SAC code for the materials/service of this bid invitation to be indicated.
2. Basic price and Goods & Services Taxes (GST) to be indicated separately.
3. GSTIN to be indicated in the bid.
4. Delivery Terms: FDD/ FOR BEML, KGF.
5. Payment Terms: Against certification by the user department for successful completion of work.
6. Micro & Small enterprise bidders to indicate Udyog Aadhaar Memorandum (UAM) in the bid and to  declare of
UAM on CPPP.
7. Bid should be valid for minimum 60 days from the date of Bid opening.
8. Time requirement for completion of service to be indicated in the bid.
9. Warranty: for the workmanship/service  to be specified.
10. L-1 evaluation will be based on net landed cost for all the  items/services of Technically accepted Bid.
NOTE:-
1) In E- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance.  Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan ( Ph No – 080-
22963269 / 22963141 & Email –  admin.srm@beml.co.in ) .
2) Please contact given below mail ID for any type of technical clarification.
               i) emnkgf@beml.co.in

Bid invitation details

Item Product Description Vendor product Delivery date/ Quantity



Information

Description:EMNP/1050009991/Testing & Certification
Bid invitation number:6300028676

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Price Condition number performance period
1 Charges for

Ext.examination,testing
2  JOB

Item long text:
External Examination, Ultrasonic Testing & Certification of Pressure Vessels and connected Pressure
plants(pipe lines) at EM Division as per Karnataka State Factory Act Rules.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

2 Charges for
Ext.examination,testing

22  JOB

Item long text:
Charges for Examination, testing and Certification of Mechanical & Hydraulic Power Presses (22 Nos) in EM
Divn & HFU as per ChapterIV,Rule No.57(Safety) under Schedule VI & VII of Karnataka Factories Rules 1969.
Refer enclosure for List of machines enclosed/attached, their location and terms & conditions.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

3 Charges for
Ext.examination,testing

11  JOB

Item long text:
Charges for Examination,testing and Certification of Press brakes (11 Nos) in EM Divn & HFU as per Chapter
IV,Rule No.57(Safety) under Schedule VI & VII of Karnataka Factories Rules 1969. Refer enclosure for List of
machines, their location and terms & conditions.

NOTE: This work will be entrusted to same firm/agency on whom
Certification of Mechanical & Hydraulic Presses and shearing machines is awarded.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %



Information

Description:EMNP/1050009991/Testing & Certification
Bid invitation number:6300028676

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

UTGST %

4 Charges for
Ext.examination,testing

5  JOB

Item long text:
Charges for Examination,testing and Certification of Mechanical & Hydraulic Shearing Machines (5 Nos) in EM
Divn & HFU as per Chapter IV,Rule No.57(Safety) under Schedule VI & VII of Karnataka Factories Rules 1969.
Refer enclosure for List of machines, their location and terms & conditions.

NOTE: This work will be entrusted to same firm/agency on whom
Certification of Mechanical & Hydraulic Presses and Press brakes is awarded.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


